MAHATMA N D GROVER DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,BUNDU
BOOK LIST FOR 2024 - 2025 CLASS - STD.6
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NAME OF BOOKS
HONEY SUCKLE
A PACT WITH SUN
MAGIC WITH ENG. GRAMMAR
VASANT
BAL RAM KATHA
SHLOK HINDI VYAKARAN
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
OUR PASTS PART |
THE EARTH OUR HABITATE
SOCIALAND POLITICAL LIFE
MAP SKILLS
RUCHIRA
MANAK SANSKRIT VYAKARAN
Al & COMPUTER CODING
SUCCESS WITH G K

LAKHMEER SINGH SCIENCE

DETAILS OF STATIONERY
PARTICULARS

SINGLE LINE COPY 172 PAGE
SINGLE LINE PRACTICAL COPY 172 PAGE
SINGLE LINE TEST COPY
SPECIAL MATHS COPY
SYNTHETIC COVER ROLL SPL BOX PACK
NAME STICKER

BOOKS

STATIONERY
GRAND TOTALRS.

PART  PUBLICATIONS

- NCERT

- NCERT

- BOOK MAGIC

6 NCERT
NCERT

6 BOOKMAGIC

6 NCERT

6 NCERT

1 NCERT(65/-)

- NCERT

1 NCERT

6 HARANAND

1 NCERT
HITAISHI

6 MICA EDUCOM

6 PASSWORD PUB.
TOTAL RS.

6 S. CHAND & CO.
MRP CALCULATION
60 12*60/-
60 3*60/-
14 6*14/-
60 2*60/-
75 4*75
10 4*10/-

TOTALRS.

LESS -

NET RS.
2933
1097

4030 4030/-

RATE
65
35

360
65
45

280
65
65
65
55
65

165
55

150

390

299

2224

AMT.

720
180
84
120
300
40

1444
347
1097

REMARKS

*

180
45
12
30
60
20

347



